PRODUCT OVERVIEW
3ISYS-ETHE-8C2FC-24V is managed redundant ring Ethernet
switch with 8x10/100Base-T(X) ports with PoE (P.S.E.)
function and 2xGigabit combo ports.  With completely
support of Ethernet redundancy protocol, Ring (recovery
time < 10ms over 250 units of connection), Uni-Ring,
Sys-Chain, MRP and MSTP/RSTP/STP (IEEE 802.1s/w/D) can
protect your mission-critical applications from network

Safety EN60950-1
Warranty 1 year
                    Ordering Information
3ISYS -AAAA-C-FC
Module Identifier Number of Copper
10/100Base-T(X) ports
Number of
10/100/1000Base-T(X)
Combo Ports
Fast Ethernet, ETHE
8
          2
Availa
ble
Model
Model Name Description
3ISYS-ETHE-8C2FC-
24V
Industrial 10-port managed PoE Ethernet switch with
8x10/100Base-T(X) P.S.E. and 2xGigabit combo ports, SFP
socket
                    Items Included
                Optional Accessories
l  3ISYS-ETHE-8C2FC-24V x 1
l  DIN-Rail Kit x 1
l  Quick Installation Guide x 1
l  Console Cable x 1
l  3ISYS Tool CD x 1
l  Wall-mount Kit x 1
l  System-vision S5C: Powerful Network
Management Windows Utility Suit, 500 IP
devices
l  3ISYS-PWR-75-48 : 75 Watts DIN-Rail power
supply
l  3ISYS-SFP-100 : 100Mbps SFP optical
transceiver
l  3ISYS-SFP-1G: 1Gbps SFP optical transceiver
l  3ISYS-PWR-120-48 : 120 Watts DIN-Rail power
supply